
Date Number Winner Amount
Sunday, June 1, 2025 772 Angie Madonna $100
Monday, June 2, 2025 624 David Pellerin $25
Tuesday, June 3, 2025 479 Kevin Degnan $25
Wednesday, June 4, 2025 371 Angelo Corradino $25
Thursday, June 5, 2025 335 Mary Difalco $25
Friday, June 6, 2025 705 Heidi Wooledge $25
Saturday, June 7, 2025 299 Nathan Johnson $25
Sunday, June 8, 2025 $100
Monday, June 9, 2025 $25
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 $25
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 $25
Thursday, June 12, 2025 $25
Friday, June 13, 2025 $25
Saturday, June 14, 2025 $25
Sunday, June 15, 2025 $100
Monday, June 16, 2025 $25
Tuesday, June 17, 2025 $25
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 $25
Thursday, June 19, 2025 $100
Friday, June 20, 2025 $25
Saturday, June 21, 2025 $25
Sunday, June 22, 2025 $100
Monday, June 23, 2025 $25
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 $25
Wednesday, June 25, 2025 $25
Thursday, June 26, 2025 $25
Friday, June 27, 2025 $25
Saturday, June 28, 2025 $25
Sunday, June 29, 2025 $100
Monday, June 30, 2025 $25
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 $25
Wednesday, July 2, 2025 $25
Thursday, July 3, 2025 $25
Friday, July 4, 2025 $100
Saturday, July 5, 2025 $25
Sunday, July 6, 2025 $100
Monday, July 7, 2025 $25
Tuesday, July 8, 2025 $25
Wednesday, July 9, 2025 $25
Thursday, July 10, 2025 $25
Friday, July 11, 2025 $25
Saturday, July 12, 2025 $25
Sunday, July 13, 2025 $100
Monday, July 14, 2025 $25
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Tuesday, July 15, 2025 $25
Wednesday, July 16, 2025 $25
Thursday, July 17, 2025 $25
Friday, July 18, 2025 $25
Saturday, July 19, 2025 $25
Sunday, July 20, 2025 $100
Monday, July 21, 2025 $25
Tuesday, July 22, 2025 $25
Wednesday, July 23, 2025 $25
Thursday, July 24, 2025 $25
Friday, July 25, 2025 $25
Saturday, July 26, 2025 $25
Sunday, July 27, 2025 $100
Monday, July 28, 2025 $25
Tuesday, July 29, 2025 $25
Wednesday, July 30, 2025 $25
Thursday, July 31, 2025 $25

Total Paid $2,350
Winners will are determined by

NYS Lottery Numbers Evening Straight Draw


	Winners

